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COMMISSION 

 

 

2024 Provisional Meeting Calendar 

Meetings held 12:00pm – 2:00pm on the second day of the month 

Mendocino County Superior Court, Jury Assembly Room  
100 North State Street, Room G-1, Ukiah CA  95482 

May be subject to change 

 

 

Friday, March 8 

Friday, April 12 

Friday, May 10 

Friday, June 14 

Friday, July 12 

Friday, August 9 

Friday, September 13 

Friday, October 12 

Friday, November 8 

Friday, December 13 


